VISA Statement

Make payments to:

City Visa
PO Box 158DD
Sacramento, CA 94203

Statement Date

Due Date

Minimum Due

Balance

31-Dec-26

10-Jan-22

$

$14.00

971.24

Posting Date Description
12/3/2026 PriceCo
12/4/2026 Office Super
12/5/2026 Thompson's

12/10/2026 Galen's

12/10/2026 Thompson's

12/13/2026 Wallys

12/15/2026 Office Super

12/17/2026 Office Super

12/17/2026 Patel Mart

12/24/2026 City Interior

12/26/2026 Patsys Auto

12/30/2026 Patel Mart

Beginning Credits/
Balance Payments
$ - $ 1875

Debits

42.99
109.74
36.55
209.45
41.92
55.00
87.40

34.44
213.11
139.90

19.49

New Charges
S 989.99

Credits and Payments

18.75

New Balance

$

971.24



